1
Whatman™ syringe filter
and filter vial collection
Outstanding performance and choice
2
Small details of filtration technique
and product selection can have a

version can filter up to 6 samples simultaneously.
7
Ordering Information
Mini-UniPrep G2 filter vials with inner glass storage vial
Note: Adjust autosampler needle height to a minimum of 5 mm from the bottom of the Mini-UniPrep G2.
Membrane
Pore size
(μm) Housing Cap
Product code
100/pack
Product code
1000/pack
Product code
Starter pack
(100/pack +
Hand compressor)
PTFE* 0.2 Translucent Normal GN203NPEORG GN503NPEORG GN203NPEORGSP
PTFE 0.2 Translucent Slit septum GS203NPEORG GS503NPEORG GS203NPEORGSP
PTFE 0.2 Amber Normal GN203APEORG – GN203APEORGSP
PTFE 0.45 Translucent Normal GN203NPUORG GN503NPUORG GN203NPUORGSP
PTFE 0.45 Translucent Slit septum GS203NPUORG GS503NPUORG GS203NPUORGSP
PVDF* 0.2 Translucent Normal GN203NPEAQU GN503NPEAQU GN203NPEAQUSP
PVDF 0.2 Translucent Slit septum GS203NPEAQU GS503NPEAQU GS203NPEAQUSP
PVDF 0.2 Amber Normal GN203APEAQU – GN203APEAQUSP
PVDF 0.45 Translucent Normal GN203NPUAQU GN503NPUAQU GN203NPUAQUSP
PVDF 0.45 Translucent Slit septum GS203NPUAQU GS503NPUAQU GS203NPUAQUSP
RC* 0.2 Translucent Normal GN203NPERC GN503NPERC GN203NPERCSP
RC 0.45 Translucent Normal GN203NPURC GN503NPURC GN203NPURCSP
Nylon 0.2 Translucent Normal GN203NPENYL GN503NPENYL GN203NPENYLSP
Nylon 0.2 Translucent Slit septum GS203NPENYL GS503NPENYL GS203NPENYLSP
Polypropylene 0.2 Translucent Normal GN203NPEPP GN503NPEPP GN203NPEPPSP
Polypropylene 0.2 Translucent Slit septum GS203NPEPP – GS203NPEPPSP
Glass fiber 0.45 Translucent Normal GN203NPUGMF GN503NPUGMF GN203NPUGMFSP
Glass fiber 0.45 Translucent Slit septum GS203NPUGMF – GS203NPUGMFSP
Compressors
Description Product code
Mini-UniPrep G2 Hand Compressor 1/pack MUPG2HCPWC1